
$240
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Vaccari Sambuca $16
$16

$260

Fireball $16 $280
Patron XO Cafe $16 $290

For Parties & Enquiries:
Tel: +65-6438-9808
Fax: +65-6438-9809

Email: info@mogambo.sg

              

SHOT HALL OF FAME
Drink 15 different shots in one night & get your plaque on the wall & a free t-shirt! $150

Ask the friendly bar staff for details!

Prince Harry
Kill Bill $10Bell Ring Shots 

Fruits of the Forest
Joe’s Ass

Purple Mother FuckerKamikaze
Winchester

Chinese Dragon

Mali BabyLemon Drop

Dances with Wolves
IllusionGeronimo

Surfer on AcidRed Headed Slut

Juicy Pussy
Alabama Slammer

Sex on the Beach

$14All Mixed Shots

JUICYLICIOUS

Quick Fuck

Slippery Nipple

B-52
Brain Haemorrhage

Silver Bullet

Die Hard
Orgasm

Cock Sucking Cowboy

LAYEREDMILKY LETHAL

Dream Catcher

First Blood

Woman
MARS Vodka

Eggnog

After 8
Bazooka Joe

Jaffa

Russian Quaalude

3 Wise Men

La Cucaracha

Prairie Fire
Lynchberg Lemonade

Green Lantern

Lamborghini

Kill Bill

R ING THE BELL!
BUY A ROUND OF SHOTS AT THE BAR AND
JOIN THE HALL OF FAME, JUST LOOK UP!

kick start your night!

Red Bull Vodka
Jagerbomb

$19
$19

Red Bull Energy Drink 
Red Bull Sugarfree 

$9
$9

$16
R|HH

facebook.com/mogambosg @mogambosg @mogambosg www.mogambo.sg

3 Canton Street,
01-01, Boat Quay
049745, Singapore

$19
$19



Draft Beers

Wines
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Spirits

Cocktails
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R
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$15 $17 $80

Soft Drinks

$7
$6

$9

$4

Champagne
$130
$290
$290
$310
$550

$16
$11

$19
$14

$16
$11

$19
$14

All spirit bottles purchased come with
complimentary Red Bull & other standard mixers

Bottled Beers
Heineken Zero

Asahi
Corona

Pure Blonde
Blue Moon

Tiger
Albens Apple Cider

Guest IPA
Buckets - 5 bottles

Zardetto Extra Dry
Sparkling Chandon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moet & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Rose Label

Dom Perignon Brut

Bottled Water 500ml
Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic

Fruit Juices (Cranberry, Lime, Orange, and Pineapple)

Red Bull

Vivolo Pinot Grigio, ITA
Arlequin Sauv Blanc, AUS

Arlequin Shiraz, AUS
Buccianera Chianti, ITA

Un Mundo Chiquito Malbec

Les Sardines Rosé, FRA

$14
$16

$14
$16

$14

$16
$18

$16
$18

$16

$80
$100

$80
$100
$110

$80
Rosé

Red

White

Sapporo Premium Lager
Pint

½ Pint

Kronenbourg 1664
Pint

½ Pint

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Pint

½ Pint

Guinness Draft
Pint

½ Pint

$17
$12

$20
$15

$17
$12

$8
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$15
$60

$8
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$17
$70

$20
$15

Gordon’s Dry
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s

Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue

Tito’s
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Havana 7yrs

Jose Cuervo Gold
Tequila Rose
Patron Silver

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s

Maker’s Mark 8yrs

Famous Grouse
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Johnnie Walker Black

McCarthy’s Irish Premium
Glenmorangie

Macallan 12yrs

The ‘Yumi’
Sexy Raksy

Moscow Mule
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila Sunset

Pina Colada
Mojito

Dry Martini
Bloody Mary

Cosmopolitan
Dark ‘n’ Stormy

Aperol Spritz
Espresso Martini
Frozen Margarita
Frozen Daiquiri
Old Fashioned

Singapore Sling
Long Island Ice Tea

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$17
$17
$17
$17
$17
$18
$18
$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$22

$19
$19
$19
$19
$19
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$21
$21
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$25

$13
$13
$13

$13
$13
$13

$13
$13
$13

$13

$20

$13
$16
$18

$13
$16
$16
$16
$16
$20
$22

$15
$15
$15
$20
$20

$15
$15
$15
$18
$20

$15
$15
$15
$22

$15
$16
$22

$15
$17
$20

$15
$18
$18
$18
$18
$23
$24

$220
$240
$260
$330
$330

$220
$240
$240
$310
$330

$220
$240
$240
$360

$220
$280
$360

$220
$300
$330

$220
$310
$310
$310
$310
$360
$390

All prices are inclusive of GST   -  No service charge is levied
What you see is what you pay ! 

Tips are gratefully accepted


