3 Canton Street, 01-01, Boat Quay 049745, Singapore



For Parties & Enquiries: Tel: +65-6438-9808 Fax: +65-6438-9809 Email: info@mogambo.sg

Rtl

KICK START YOUR NIGHT!

	H	R
34	Red Bull Vodka \$16	\$19
	Jagerbomb	\$19
12	Red Bull Energy Drink	\$9
	Red Bull Sugarfree	\$9

Liqueurs

\$16	\$280
\$16	\$290
\$16	\$260
\$16	\$240
	\$16 \$16

House Shots

Dances with Wolves

Joe's Ass

Mali Baby

Surfer on Acid

Alabama Slammer Geronimo Kamikaze Red Headed Slut Chinese Dragon Illusion Lemon Drop Sex on the Beach

MILKY

After 8 Bazooka Joe Dream Catcher Eggnog First Blood Jaffa Woman MARS Vodka

Prince Harry \$19 Kill Bill \$19 emon Drop on the Beach S LAYERED

B-52 Brain Haemorrhage Cock Sucking Cowboy Die Hard Orgasm Quick Fuck Silver Bullet Slippery Nipple

All Mixed Shots \$14

Fruits of the Forest Juicy Pussy Purple Mother Fucker Winchester

LETHAL

3 Wise Men Green Lantern Kill Bill La Cucaracha Lamborghini Lynchberg Lemonade Prairie Fire Russian Quaalude

Bell Ring Shots

\$10

SHOT HALL OF FAME

Drink 15 different shots in one night & get your plaque on the wall & a free t-shirt! \$150 Ask the friendly bar staff for details!

R NG THE BELL! BUY A ROUND OF SHOTS AT THE BAR AND JOIN THE HALL OF FAME, JUST LOOK UP!



Spirits	HH	R	Btl
Gordon's Dry	\$13	\$15	\$220
Bombay Sapphire	\$13	\$15	\$240
Tanqueray	\$13	\$15	\$260
Monkey 47		\$20	\$330
Hendrick's		\$20	\$330
Smirnoff Red	\$13	\$15	\$220
Absolut Blue	\$13	\$15	\$240
Tito's	\$13	\$15	\$240
Grey Goose		\$18	\$310
Belvedere		\$20	\$330
Bacardi White	\$13	\$15	\$220
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$13	\$15	\$240
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	\$13	\$15	\$240
Havana 7yrs		\$22	\$360
Jose Cuervo Gold	\$13	\$15	\$220
Tequila Rose		\$16	\$280
Patron Silver	\$20	\$22	\$360
Jim Beam	\$13	\$15	\$220
Jack Daniel's	\$16	\$17	\$300
Maker's Mark 8yrs	\$18	\$20	\$330
Famous Grouse	\$13	\$15	\$220
Jameson Irish Whiskey	\$16	\$18	\$310
Chivas Regal 12yrs	\$16	\$18	\$310
Johnnie Walker Black	\$16	\$18	\$310
McCarthy's Irish Premium	\$16	\$18	\$310
Glenmorangie	\$20	\$23	\$360
Macallan 12yrs	\$22	\$24	\$390
All spirit bottles purchas	sed come y	with	

All spirit bottles purchased come with complimentary Red Bull & other standard mixers

Cocktails R

The 'Yumi'	\$16	\$19	
Sexy Raksy	\$16	\$19	
Moscow Mule	\$16	\$19	
Tequila Sunrise	\$16	\$19	
Tequila Sunset	\$16	\$19	
Pina Colada	\$17	\$20	
Mojito	\$17	\$20	
Dry Martini	\$17	\$20	
Bloody Mary	\$17	\$20	
Cosmopolitan	\$17	\$20	
Dark 'n' Stormy	\$18	\$21	
Aperol Spritz	\$18	\$21	
Espresso Martini	\$19	\$22	
Frozen Margarita	\$19	\$22	
Frozen Daiquiri	\$19	\$22	
Old Fashioned	\$19	\$22	
Singapore Sling	\$19	\$22	
ong Island Ice Tea	\$22	\$25	

All prices are inclusive of GST - No service charge is levied What you see is what you pay ! Tips are gratefully accepted

Draft Beers HH R

Sapporo Premium Lager Pint ½ Pint	\$16 \$11	\$19 \$14
Kronenbourg 1664 Pint ½ Pint	\$16 \$11	\$19 \$14
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc Pint ½ Pint	\$17 \$12	\$20 \$15
Guinness Draft Pint ½ Pint	\$17 \$12	\$20 \$15

Bottled Beers

Heineken Zero	\$8	\$8
Asahi	\$13	\$15
Corona	\$13	\$15
Pure Blonde	\$13	\$15
Blue Moon	\$13	\$15
Tiger	\$13	\$15
Albens Apple Cider	\$13	\$15
Guest IPA	\$15	\$17
Buckets - 5 bottles	\$60	\$70

Wines

White				
Vivolo Pinot Grigio, ITA	\$14	\$16	\$80	
Arlequin Sauv Blanc, AUS	\$16	\$18	\$100	
Red				
Arlequin Shiraz, AUS	\$14	\$16	\$80	
Buccianera Chianti, ITA	\$16	\$18	\$100	
Un Mundo Chiquito Malbec			\$110	
Rosé				
Les Sardines Rosé, FRA	\$14	\$16	\$80	

Btl

Champagne

Zardetto Extra Dry	\$15	\$17	\$80
Sparkling Chandon Brut			\$130
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label			\$290
Moet & Chandon Imperial			\$290
Veuve Clicquot Rose Label			\$310
Dom Perignon Brut			\$550

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water 500ml	\$4
Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic	\$6
Fruit Juices (Cranberry, Lime, Orange, and Pineapple)	\$7
Red Bull	\$9





VODKA

WHISKEY